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20.

21.

22.

VEGETARIAN
ONION BHAJI £3.95

2pcs. Finely chopped onions, coriander and potato mixed with lentils, selected
herbs, and spices.

SHINGARA new £3.95
pastry fillet Potato, peas & carrot
VEG SAMOSA £3.95
pastry fillet Potato, peas & carrot
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA £5.95

Cottage cheese marinated with fresh ginger, garlic and aromatic Indian spices

ALOO CHAT (No Puree Bread) £4.50
VEG MUGALI 2pcs) New £4.95

Vegetable Minced, marinated with special herbs and spices, yogurt and cheese.
Deep Fried, Served with salad.

NON-VEGETARIAN
CHICKEN MUGLAI (2pcs) new £4.95

Chicken minced meat, marinated with special herbs and spices, yogurt and
cheese. Deep Fried, Served with salad.

TANDOORI CHICKEN £4.75
Chicken on the bone, marinated in tandoori masala and

chargrilled over the tandoori, Served with salad.

MEAT/CHICKEN SAMOSA £4.50
2 pcs. Minced lamb or aromatically spiced

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (2pcs) £5.95

Tender pieces of lamb chops (2pcs) marinated in special homemade spicy
yogurt sauce and fresh green herbs, grilled in the tandoor.

CHICKEN CHAT (No Puree Bread) £4.50
CHICKEN / LAMB TIKKA £4.50
Tender cubes of chicken or lamb marinated in a tandoori sauce, with

fresh yogurt.

SHEEK KEBAB / MIX KEBAB £4.50

Pungently spiced, minced lamb seasoned with lemon juice, coriander and onion
then shaped into sausages on a skewer grilled over charcoal in the tandoor.

CHICKEN TIKKA PUREE £4.95
Tender cubes of chicken marinated in a tandoori sauce with puree
CHICKEN PAKORA £4.50
Chicken coated with special mixed
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL new £4.50
pastry fillet roll with minced chicken and aromatic Indian spices

SEAFOOD
PRAWN PUREE £4.50
Slightly spiced prawns cooked in a sweet and sour
sauce served on fried unleavened bread.
KING PRAWN PUREE £6.50

Slightly spiced King prawns cooked in a sweet and sour sauce served on fried
unleavened bread.

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY £6.50
Awhole king prawn cooked in breadcrumbs & special spices,

FISH PAKORA new £4.95
Fish coated with special mixed spice and deep fried

FISH TIKKA (Salmon) new £5.50

Fish coated with special mixed spice cooked with clay oven

23.
24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

TANDOORI CHICKEN (Halfy £7.95
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Fuy £13.95

Chicken on the bone, marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled
over the tandoori, Served on sizzling with salad.

TANDOORI FISH (Rup chanda) (New)

marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled over the
tandoori, Served with salad.

£9.95

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA

Tender pieces of cubed, boneless chicken/lamb marinated in light
spices and yogurt. Cooked in the tandoor. Served on sizzling with

salad.

PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK

Marinated in our chef’s own recipe and barbecued in the tandoor
with fresh tomato, capsicum and onion. Served on sizzling with salad.

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL

Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Salmon & Sheek Kebab

SHASLIK (CHICKEN OR LAMB)
Chicken or Lamb marinated and skewered with onions, tomatoes,
green peppers - barbecued in the clay oven

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (4pcs)

Tender pieces of lamb chops marinated in special homemade spicy
yogurt sauce and fresh green herbs, grilled in the tandoor

TANDOORI KING PRAWN/SHASHLICK

King prawns marinated in traditional tandoori spices
barbecued in a clay oven

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£10.95

£13.95

£13.95
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41.

42.

43.

44,

g

HOUSE SPECIAL

An assortment tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka & sheek
kebab. All cooked with onions, green peppers, garlic & shahi jeera in
a thick sauce.

MALAI CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW)

Pieces of chicken or lamb (boneless) Marinated in a blend of
herbs and spices, green chilli and Paneer mild creamy.

HARIYALI CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW)
Chicken or Lamb cooked with fresh coriander sauce. fresh mint,
garlic & ginger slices, this mild dish tastes as refreshing as it sounds

BUTTER CHICKEN OR LAMB

Chicken tikka or lamb tikka Cooked in a special mild and tomato
sauce with butter and fresh cream.

REZALA CHICKEN or LAMB » (NEW)

Pieces of chicken or lamb, minced meat are cooked in a hot and
slightly tangy sauce made with fresh green chilli, capsicum &
tamarind sauce.

NAGA CHICKEN OR LAMB
Fiery & flavoursome curry cooked with the hottest chilies.

ACHARI CHICKEN OR LAMB
Chicken or lamb cooked in a tangy yoghurt sauce
with pickling spice & lime

GOAN FISH CURRY (SALMON FISH) (NEw)

Salmon fish cooked in a coconut milk in special Goan style

METHI CHICKEN OR LAMB

A fragrant dish cooked with medium spices, fenugreek, fresh herbs in
a delicious medium hot sauce.

JOYPUR CHICKEN OR LAMB
Marinated tender Chicken or Lamb in a Tomato sauce, With Fried
Onions, Bell Peppers & Fresh Coconut

SAAG (spinach) GOSHT OR CHICKEN (NEW)
Lamb or Chicken cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic,
coriander & chillies

GARLIC SAAG (spinach) PRAWN (NEW)

Prawn cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic,
coriander & chillies

GARLIC SAAG (spinach) KING PRAWN (NEW)

King Prawn cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic,
coriander & chillies

£12.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

45.
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48.

NORTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILI CHICKEN/LAMB £9.95
Tender chicken breast cooked with garlic, pepper, onions & dry

chillies

CHICKEN CHOM CHOM £10.95
Chicken cooked in a special sauce of garlic, coriander & cheese
GURKHALI MISMAS CHICKEN or LAMB - new) £9.95

Chicken or Lamb, paneer cooked with fresh mint, ginger and garlic slices in
Nepalese style

GURKHALI MISMAS VEGETABLES - new)

Seasonal mixed fresh vegetables, paneer cooked with fresh mint,
ginger and garlic slices in Nepalese style

£8.95

49.
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

MASALA DISHES

Marinated in a blend of herbs Yougrt and spices. Sweet and creamy.

Chicken Tikka Masala £10.95
Lamb Tikka Masala £10.95
Vegetable Masala £7.95
Paneer Butter Masala new £9.95
Tandoori king prawn £14.95
KORMA DISHES
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes
Chicken Korma £9.95
Lamb Korma £9.95
Paneer Korma new £8.95
Vegetable Korma £7.95
Prawn Korma £10.95
king prawn Korma £13.95
PASSANDA DISHES (Nut)

Cooked in a special mild sauce with butter, almonds and fresh cream.
Chicken Tikka Passanda £10.95
Lamb Tikka Passanda £10.95
Prawn Passanda £10.95
king prawn Passanda £13.95
Paneer Butter Passanda new £9.95

Bhuna Dishes
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes
Chicken Bhuna £9.95
Lamb Bhuna £9.95
Vegetable Bhuna £7.95
Prawn Bhuna £10.95
King Prawn Bhuna £13.95
Fish Bhuna (Salmon) new £9.95

Y
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Balti DISHES
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes

Chicken Balti
Lamb Balti
Vegetable Balti
Prawn Balti
King Prawn Balti
DANSAK / PATHIA DISHES

£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95

(Dansak) Fairly hot dish, sweet & sour with lentils & tamarind sauce
(Pathia) Fairly hot dish, sweet & sour with onion & tamarind sauce

Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes
Chicken pathia/Dansak
Lamb pathia/Dansak
Vegetable pathia /Dansak
Prawn pathia/Dansak
King Prawn pathia/Dansak

JALFREZI / KORAI DISHES
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes

Chicken Jalfrezi -/ Korai
Lamb Jalfrezi - / Korai
Vegetable Jalfrezi . / Korai
king prawn Jalfrezi -/ Korai
Prawn Jalfrezi - / Prawn Korai

TRADITIONAL DISHES
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes

CHICKEN CURRY
LAMB CURRY

VEG CURRY

PRAWN CURRY

KING PRAWN CURRY
CHICKEN DUPIAZA
LAMB DUPIAZA

VEG DUPIAZA

PRAWN DUPIAZA,
KING PRAWN DUPIAZA
CHICKEN ROGAN
LAMB ROGAN

VEG ROGAN

PRAWN ROGAN

KING PRAWN ROGAN
CHICKEN MADRAS
LAMB MADRAS

VEG MADRAS

PRAWN MADRAS
KING PRAWN MADRAS
CHICKEN VINDALOO
LAMB VINDALOO

VEG VINDALOO
PRAWN VINDALOO
KING PRAWN VINDALOO

£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95

£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£13.95
£10.95

£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95
£9.95
2Elek
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£7.95
£10.95
£13.95



(Served with Vegetable curry) 149. NAAN £3.20
111. CHICKEN BIRYANI £11.95 150. PESHWARI NAAN £4.20
. LAMB B|RYAN| £1 1 _95 Mean stuffed with coconuts, almond, butter and mango plum
S VEGETABLE BIRYAN| cogs 15 KEEMA NAAN win minced meat £4.20
3. ’ 152. GARLIC NAAN with chopped garlic £4.20
114. CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI £12.95 " GHEESE NAAN £4.90
115. LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI £12.95 152. PARATHA £4.20
116. PRAWN BIRYANI £11.95 155. EGG & CHEESE PARATHA (ew) £4.50
117. KING PRAWN BIRYANI £14.95 Whole wheat dough stuffed with egg and cheese (deep fried).
118. SPECIAL BIRYANI £13.95 156. MASALA PARATHA (New) = £4.50

Whole wheat dough stuffed with minced meat, egg, green

(Chicken tikka, Lamb Tikka, Prawn & Tandoori Chicken) chilli & cheese (deep fried).

— 157. CHAPATI whole wheat dough cooked in a clay oven £2.00
158. RAITHA (YOGHURT & CUCUMBER) £2.50
119. CHICKEN OMELETTE & CHIPS £6.95 159. CHIPS £3.00
120. MUSHROOM OMELETTE & CHIPS £6.95 160 SFEENO%AéQ%Y SAPADOM gg-gg
161. .
121. PRAWN OMELETTE & CHIPS £6.95 162. CHUTNEYS £0.80
122. PLAIN OMELETTE & CHIPS £6.95 (N.Iango,'Mint Sauce, Onion Salad, Tamarind Sauce &
123, CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS £6.95 Mixed Pickie)
(Any Main 3.00 Extra) 163. SWEET LASSI £3.50 —

124. CHANA SAG (Chickpeas With Spinach) £4.50 164. MANGO LASSI £3.50
125. SAG ALOO (spinach With Spiced Potatoes) £4.50 165. SALT LASSI £3.50
126. BHINDI BHAJI (Okra) £4.50
127. BRINJAL BHAJI (Aubergine) 0]
128. SAG BHAJI (Spinach) £4.50
129. MIXED VEGETABLE BHAJI (Dry Mixed Vegetables) £4.50
130. MUSHROOM BHAJI (vushrooms Lightly spiced) ~ £4.50
131. ALOO GOBI (Potato & Cauliflower) £4.50
132. ALOO MATER (Potato With Peas) £4.50
133. SAG PANEER (spinach with Indian Cheese) £4.50
134. MOTOR PANEER (Peas & Indian Cheese) £4.50
135. BOMBAY ALOQO (Lightly Spiced Potatoes) £4.50
. TARKA DAL (Lentils)

. RICE
138. PILAU RICE £4.20
139. COCONUT RICE (Fresh Coconut) £4.50
140. SPECIAL FRIED RICE with egg & peas £4.50
141. MUSHROOM RICE £4.50
142. KEEMA RlCE cooked with minCed meat 2450
143. GARLIC SAAG RICE (Spinach) £4.50 (AVAILA:“ las\ﬁl;\%ﬂ}\l’ﬁs'mn& RSSEEINIJI\Y
144. \écE;CéEFTzQ:BELE RICE Ej:g ANY RICE OR ANY NAAN

145. .

126. LEMON RICE £4.50 £15.95 e person

147. CHILLIRICE - £4.50 FOR LAMB CHOPS / ANY SEAFOOD DISHES/
. PANEER FRIED RICE (creese) qvew) TANDOORI MIXED GRILL / ANY SHAHLIK or

%



