STARTER

	VEGETARIAN	
1.	ONION BHAJI 2pcs. Finely chopped onions, coriander and potato mixed with lentils, sherbs, and spices.	£3.95 selected
2.	SHINGARA NEW pastry fillet Potato, peas & carrot	£3.95
3.	VEG SAMOSA pastry fillet Potato, peas & carrot	£3.95
4.	ACHARI PANEER TIKKA Cottage cheese marinated with fresh ginger, garlic and aromatic Indian	£5.95 spices
5.	ALOO CHAT (No Puree Bread)	£4.50
6.	VEG MUGALI (2pcs) NEW Vegetable Minced, marinated with special herbs and spices, yogurt an Deep Fried, Served with salad. NON-VEGETARIAN	£4.95 d cheese.
7.	CHICKEN MUGLAI (2pcs) NEW Chicken minced meat, marinated with special herbs and spices, yogur cheese. Deep Fried, Served with salad.	£4.95 t and
8.	TANDOORI CHICKEN Chicken on the bone, marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled over the tandoori, Served with salad.	£4.75
9.	MEAT/CHICKEN SAMOSA 2 pcs. Minced lamb or aromatically spiced	£4.50
10.	TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (2pcs) Tender pieces of lamb chops (2pcs) marinated in special homemade syogurt sauce and fresh green herbs, grilled in the tandoor.	£5.95 spicy
11.	CHICKEN CHAT (No Puree Bread)	£4.50
12.	CHICKEN / LAMB TIKKA Tender cubes of chicken or lamb marinated in a tandoori sauce, with fresh yogurt.	£4.50
13.	SHEEK KEBAB / MIX KEBAB Pungently spiced, minced lamb seasoned with lemon juice, coriander then shaped into sausages on a skewer grilled over charcoal in the tar	
14.	CHICKEN TIKKA PUREE Tender cubes of chicken marinated in a tandoori sauce with puree	£4.95
15.	CHICKEN PAKORA Chicken coated with special mixed	£4.50
16.	CHICKEN SPRING ROLL NEW pastry fillet roll with minced chicken and aromatic Indian spices	£4.50
17.		
	SEAFOOD	
18.	PRAWN PUREE	£4.50

18.	Slightly spiced prawns cooked in a sweet and sour sauce served on fried unleavened bread.	£4.50
19.	KING PRAWN PUREE Slightly spiced King prawns cooked in a sweet and sour sauce ser unleavened bread.	£6.50 ved on fried
20.	KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY	£6.50





	TANDOORI DISHES	
23.	TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half)	£7.95
24.	TANDOORI CHICKEN (Full) Chicken on the bone, marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled over the tandoori, Served on sizzling with salad.	£13.95
25.	TANDOORI FISH (Rup chanda) (New) marinated in tandoori masala and chargrilled over the tandoori, Served with salad.	£9.95
26.	CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA Tender pieces of cubed, boneless chicken/lamb marinated in light spices and yogurt. Cooked in the tandoor. Served on sizzling with salad.	£9.95
27.	PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK Marinated in our chef's own recipe and barbecued in the tandoor with fresh tomato, capsicum and onion. Served on sizzling with salad.	£9.95
28.	TANDOORI MIXED GRILL Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Salmon & Sheek Kebab	£13.95
29.	SHASLIK (CHICKEN OR LAMB) Chicken or Lamb marinated and skewered with onions, tomatoes, green peppers - barbecued in the clay oven	£10.95
30.	TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (4pcs) Tender pieces of lamb chops marinated in special homemade spicy yogurt sauce and fresh green herbs, grilled in the tandoor	£13.95
31.	TANDOORI KING PRAWN/SHASHLICK King prawns marinated in traditional tandoori spices barbecued in a clay oven	£13.95
<u> </u>	CHEF'S SPECIAL	
		•
32.	HOUSE SPECIAL An assortment tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, lamb tikka & sheek kebab. All cooked with onions, green peppers, garlic & shahi jeera in a thick sauce.	£12.95
33.	MALAI CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW) Pieces of chicken or lamb (boneless) Marinated in a blend of herbs and spices, green chilli and Paneer mild creamy.	£10.95
34.	HARIYALI CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW) Chicken or Lamb cooked with fresh coriander sauce. fresh mint, garlic & ginger slices, this mild dish tastes as refreshing as it sounds	£10.95
35.	BUTTER CHICKEN OR LAMB Chicken tikka or lamb tikka Cooked in a special mild and tomato sauce with butter and fresh cream.	£9.95
36.	REZALA CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW) Pieces of chicken or lamb, minced meat are cooked in a hot and slightly tangy sauce made with fresh green chilli, capsicum & tamarind sauce.	£9.95
37.	NAGA CHICKEN OR LAMB Fiery & flavoursome curry cooked with the hottest chilies.	£9.95
38.	ACHARI CHICKEN OR LAMB Chicken or lamb cooked in a tangy yoghurt sauce with pickling spice & lime	£9.95
39.	GOAN FISH CURRY (SALMON FISH) (NEW) Salmon fish cooked in a coconut milk in special Goan style	£9.95
40.	METHI CHICKEN OR LAMB A fragrant dish cooked with medium spices, fenugreek, fresh herbs in a delicious medium hot sauce.	£9.95
41.	JOYPUR CHICKEN OR LAMB Marinated tender Chicken or Lamb in a Tomato sauce, With Fried Onions, Bell Peppers & Fresh Coconut	£9.95
42.	SAAG (spinach) GOSHT OR CHICKEN (NEW) Lamb or Chicken cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic, coriander & chillies	£9.95
43.	GARLIC SAAG (spinach) PRAWN (NEW) Prawn cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic, coriander & chillies	£9.95
44.	GARLIC SAAG (spinach) KING PRAWN (NEW) King Prawn cooked with spinach, tomato, ginger, garlic, coriander & chillies	£13.95

45.	NORTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILI CHICKEN/LAMB — Tender chicken breast cooked with garlic, pepper, onions & dry chillies	£9.95
46.	CHICKEN CHOM CHOM Chicken cooked in a special sauce of garlic, coriander & cheese	£10.95
47.	GURKHALI MISMAS CHICKEN or LAMB (NEW Chicken or Lamb, paneer cooked with fresh mint, ginger and garlic st Nepalese style	
48.	GURKHALI MISMAS VEGETABLES (NEW) Seasonal mixed fresh vegetables, paneer cooked with fresh mint, ginger and garlic slices in Nepalese style	£8.95
앀		ď
	MASALA DISHES	
N	Marinated in a blend of herbs Yougrt and spices. Sweet and cr	eamy.
49.	Chicken Tikka Masala	£10.95
50.	Lamb Tikka Masala	£10.95
51.	Vegetable Masala	£7.95
52.	Paneer Butter Masala NEW	£9.95
53.	Tandoori king prawn	£14.95
	KORMA DISHES	
	Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes	
54.	Chicken Korma	£9.95
55.	Lamb Korma	£9.95
56.	Paneer Korma NEW	£8.95
57.	Vegetable Korma	£7.95
58.	Prawn Korma	£10.95
59.	king prawn Korma	£13.95
	PASSANDA DISHES (Nut)	

	PASSANDA DISTIES (NUT)			
C	Cooked in a special mild sauce with butter, almonds and fresh cream.			
60.	Chicken Tikka Passanda	£10.95		
61.	Lamb Tikka Passanda	£10.95		
62.	Prawn Passanda	£10.95		
63.	king prawn Passanda	£13.95		
64.	Paneer Butter Passanda NEW	£9.95		
	Bhuna Dishes Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka dishes			
65	Chicken Bhuna	£9.95		

65.	Chicken Bhuna	£9.95
66.	Lamb Bhuna	£9.95
67.	Vegetable Bhuna	£7.95
68.	Prawn Bhuna	£10.95
69.	King Prawn Bhuna	£13.95
70.	Fish Bhuna (Salmon) NEW	£9.95



Balti DISHES

EN/LAMB £9.95 Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka disonions & dry 71. Chicken Balti	£9.95
72. Lamb Balti	£9.95
£10.95 73. Vegetable Balti	£7.95
r LAMB (New) £9.95 74. Prawn Balti	£10.95
ginger and garlic slices in 75. King Prawn Balti	£13.95
DANSAK / PATHIA DISHE BLES (NEW) £8.95 with fresh mint, (Dansak) Fairly hot dish, sweet & sour with lenti (Pathia) Fairly hot dish, sweet & sour with onion	ils & tamarind sauce n & tamarind sauce
Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka di 76. Chicken pathia/Dansak	snes £9.95
76. Chicken pathia/Dansak Thicken pathia/Dansak	£9.95
78. Vegetable pathia /Dansak	£7.95
es. Sweet and creamy. 79. Prawn pathia/Dansak	£10.95
£10.95 80. King Prawn pathia/Dansak	£13.95
£10.95 JALFREZI / KORAI DISH	ES
£7.95 Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka di	
£9.95 81. Chicken Jalfrezi / Korai	£9.95
£14.95 82. Lamb Jalfrezi / Korai	£9.95
83. Vegetable Jalfrezi / Korai	£7.95
dishes 84. king prawn Jalfrezi / Korai	£13.95
£9.95 85. Prawn Jalfrezi 🗾 / Prawn Korai	£10.95
£9.95 TRADITIONAL DISHES	2
£8.95 Add extra £1.00 for any Tikka di	
£7.95 86. CHICKEN CURRY	£9.95
£10.95	£9.95
£13 95	
88. VEG CURRY	£7.95
Nut) 89. PRAWN CURRY onds and fresh cream.	£10.95
90. KING PRAWN CURRY	£13.95
91. CHICKEN DUPIAZA	£9.95
92. LAMB DUPIAZA £10.95	£9.95
£13.95 93. VEG DUPIAZA	£7.95
£9.95 94. PRAWN DUPIAZA,	£10.95
95. KING PRAWN DUPIAZA	£13.95
dishes 96. CHICKEN ROGAN	£9.95
£9.95 97. LAMB ROGAN	£9.95
£9.95 98. VEG ROGAN	£7.95
£7.95 99. PRAWN ROGAN	£10.95
£10.95	£13.95
£13.95	£9.95
£9.95	£9.95
103. VEG MADRAS	£7.95
104. PRAWN MADRAS	£10.95
105. KING PRAWN MADRAS	£10.95
106. CHICKEN VINDALOO	
A COLUMN TO A COLU	£9.95
107. LAMB VINDALOO	£9.95
108. VEG VINDALOO	£7.95
109. PRAWN VINDALOO	£10.95
110. KING PRAWN VINDALOO	£13.95

BIRYANI

	(Served with Vegetable curry)	
111.	CHICKEN BIRYANI	£11.95
112.	LAMB BIRYANI	£11.95
113.	VEGETABLE BIRYANI	£9.95
114.	CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	£12.95
115.	LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI	£12.95
116.	PRAWN BIRYANI	£11.95
117.	KING PRAWN BIRYANI	£14.95
118.	SPECIAL BIRYANI	£13.95
	(Chicken tikka Lamb Tikka Prawn & Tandoori Chicken)	

EUROPEAN SELECTION

EUROPEAN SELECTION	
119. CHICKEN OMELETTE & CHIPS	£6.95
120. MUSHROOM OMELETTE & CHIPS	£6.95
121. PRAWN OMELETTE & CHIPS	£6.95
122. PLAIN OMELETTE & CHIPS	£6.95
123. CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	£6.95

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

	(Anv	Main	3 00	Extra
--	------	------	------	-------

(Any Main 3.00 Extra)	
124. CHANA SAG (Chickpeas With Spinach)	£4.50
125. SAG ALOO (Spinach With Spiced Potatoes)	£4.50
126. BHINDI BHAJI (Okra)	£4.50
127. BRINJAL BHAJI (Aubergine)	£4.50
128. SAG BHAJI (Spinach)	£4.50
129. MIXED VEGETABLE BHAJI (Dry Mixed Vegetables)	£4.50
130. MUSHROOM BHAJI (Mushrooms Lightly Spiced)	£4.50
131. ALOO GOBI (Potato & Cauliflower)	£4.50
132. ALOO MATER (Potato With Peas)	£4.50
133. SAG PANEER (Spinach With Indian Cheese)	£4.50
134. MOTOR PANEER (Peas & Indian Cheese)	£4.50
135. BOMBAY ALOO (Lightly Spiced Potatoes)	£4.50
136. TARKA DAL (Lentils)	£4.50

RICE DISHES

RICE DISHES	
137. RICE	£4.20
138. PILAU RICE	£4.20
139. COCONUT RICE (Fresh Coconut)	£4.50
140. SPECIAL FRIED RICE with egg & peas	£4.50
141. MUSHROOM RICE	£4.50
142. KEEMA RICE cooked with minCed meat	£4.50
143. GARLIC SAAG RICE (Spinach)	£4.50
144. VEGETABLE RICE	£4.50
145. EGG RICE	£4.50
146. LEMON RICE	£4.50
147. CHILLI RICE -	£4.50
148. PANEER FRIED RICE (Cheese) (New)	£4.50

NAAN BREAD

149.	NAAN	£3.20
150.	PESHWARI NAAN	£4.20
	Mean stuffed with coconuts, almond, butter and mango plum	
	KEEMA NAAN with minced meat	£4.20
152.	GARLIC NAAN with chopped garlic	£4.20
153.	CHEESE NAAN	£4.20
154.	PARATHA	£4.20
155.	EGG & CHEESE PARATHA (New)	£4.50
	Whole wheat dough stuffed with egg and cheese (deep fried).	
156.	MASALA PARATHA (New)	£4.50
	Whole wheat dough stuffed with minced meat, egg, green chilli & cheese (deep fried).	
157.	CHAPATI Whole wheat dough cooked in a clay oven	£2.00
158.	RAITHA (YOGHURT & CUCUMBER)	£2.50
159.	CHIPS	£3.00
160.	GREEN SALAD	£2.00
161.	PLAIN OR SPICY PAPADOM	£0.80
162.	CHUTNEYS	£0.80
	(Mango, Mint Sauce, Onion Salad, Tamarind Sauce & Mixed Pickle)	

LASSI

163. SWEET LASSI	£3.50
164. MANGO LASSI	£3.50
165. SALT LASSI	£3.50



BANQUETING NIGHT

(AVAILABLE EVERY THURSDAY & SUNDAY ANY STARTER, ANY MAIN COURSE ANY RICE OR ANY NAAN

£15.95 (Per person)

DINE-IN ONLY (CASH)

+3.50 FOR LAMB CHOPS / ANY SEAFOOD DISHES/
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL / ANY SHAHLIK OF HOUSE SPECIAL
DISHES.





www.masalahut.co.uk